
- 106 -

CANADIAN EMBASSY 
TOURISM SECTION 

501 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20001

Phone: (202) 682-1740
Telex: 0089664 (DOMCAN A WSH)
Fax: (202) 682-7726

Personnel

Harry van der Veer. Commercial Counsellor (Section Head)

Christelle Naumann. Commercial Officer (Meetings, Conventions and Incentive Travel)

Frank LaFleche. Commercial Officer (Travel Trade)

Brigitte Boucher. Secretary/Administrative Assistant

Janissa Wagner. Secretary/Administrative Assistant

Territory Washington, D.C.,Maryland, Virginia, Delaware and 32 counties on the 
eastern side of the State of Pennsylvania

Population

Eastern Pennsylvania 
Virginia 
Maryland 
Delaware 
Washington, D.C.

8,900,000
5,870,000
4,463,000

633,000
626,100

20,429,100Total Population
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