CANADIAN EMBASSY TOURISM SECTION 501 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20001

Phone: (202) 682-1740

Telex: 0089664 (DOMCAN A WSH)

Fax: (202) 682-7726

Personnel

Harry van der Veer, Commercial Counsellor (Section Head)

Christelle Naumann, Commercial Officer (Meetings, Conventions and Incentive Travel)

Frank LaFleche, Commercial Officer (Travel Trade)

Brigitte Boucher, Secretary/Administrative Assistant

Janissa Wagner, Secretary/Administrative Assistant

Territory Washington, D.C., Maryland, Virginia, Delaware and 32 counties on the eastern side of the State of Pennsylvania

<u>Population</u>

Eastern Pennsylvania	8,900,000
Virginia	5,870,000
Maryland	4,463,000
Delaware	633,000
Washington, D.C.	626,100

Total Population 20,429,100